DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

IMPERIAL ENGINEERING AND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

IMPERIAL ESTATES WEST ONE LIMITED
IMPERIAL ESTATES WEST ONE LIMITED
IMPERIAL FUEL LIMITED

IMPERIAL GRAPHICS LTD

IMPERIAL HALL RTM COMPANY LIMITED

IMPERIAL INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED

IMPERIAL LAND LIMITED
IMPERIAL MATERIALS LIMITED

IMPERIAL PROCESSING SERVICES LIMITED
IMPERIAL PROCESSING SERVICES LIMITED

IMPERIAL PROPERTY SERVICES LONDON
LIMITED

IMPERIAL RACING CLUB LIMITED

IMPERIAL RACING CLUB LIMITED

THE IMPERIAL RESTAURANT
(BIRMINGHAM) LTD

THE IMPERIAL RESTAURANT (NE) LIMITED

IMPERIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
IMPERIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
IMPERIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
IMPERIO (UK) LIMITED
IMPERMANENT WORKS LIMITED
IMPETUS ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST
IMPETUS MOTORING UK LIMITED
IMPETUS TRUST

IMPEX CREATIVE CRAFTS LIMITED
IM-PEX.DE LIMITED

IMPI LIMITED

IMPLA (U.K) LIMITED

IMPLA (U.K) LIMITED
IMPLEMENTAL LIMITED
IMPLEMENTAL LIMITED
IMPLEMENTING CHANGE LIMITED
IMPLEMENTRA LIMITED

IMP MEDIA LIMITED

IMPNEY CONSULTING LIMITED
THE IMPORT COMPANY LIMITED
IMPORTAS LIMITED

IMPORT & VEDLIKEHOLD LIMITED
IMPORT DIRECT TILE CENTRE LIMITED
IMPORT EARTH LIMITED

IMPORT TRADING LIMITED
IMPORT TRADING LIMITED

THE IMPOSSIBLE HAIR COMPANY LIMITED
THE IMPOSSIBLE HAIR COMPANY LIMITED

IMPRENSA LIMITED

IMPRESS (BATH) LIMITED

IMPRESS (BATH) LIMITED

IMPRESS CONSULTANCY AND TRAINING
SERVICES LIMITED

IMPRESS CONSULTANCY AND TRAINING
SERVICES LIMITED

IMPRESS INTERIORS LIMITED
IMPRESS INTERIORS LIMITED

06673103

07402964
07402964
06847174
07027562
05957194
02609440
04124452
03374981
05258665
05258665
06728286

07402870
07402870
05244626

04921756
06991692
02976423
02976423
05246638
06391313
05691980
07376712
04556227
01165448
05959933
04919836
05961502
05961502
03788715
03788715
05899710
05895439
05958961
04317502
02274551
05332499
06818485
06139415
06753363
07399045
07399045
07399496
07399496
06519915
04288926
04288926
07016106

07016106

06351490
06351490
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11/10/2010

11/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010

11/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010

08/10/2010
08/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
06/10/2010
08/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
08/10/2010

08/10/2010

12/10/2010
12/10/2010

IMPRESS INTERIORS LIMITED
IMPRESSION DESIGNS LIMITED
IMPRESS PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED
IMPRESS PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED
IMPRESS PUBLISHING LIMITED
IMPRESS PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED
IMPRESS PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED
IMPRESS VISUALS LIMITED

IMPRESTA LTD

IMPRINT BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
IMPRINT BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
IMPRINT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
IMPRINT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
IMPROPERGANDA LIMITED

IMPROVE (UK) LIMITED

IMPROVEYES @ HOME LTD

IMPROVING DISPUTE RESOLUTION
IMPROVIT CONSULTING LTD

IMPROVIT CONSULTING LTD

IMPROVIT CONSULTING LTD

IMPROVIT CONSULTING LTD
IMPROVYOURBIZ LIMITED
IMPROVYOURBIZ LIMITED
IMPROVYOURBIZ LIMITED

IMRANI LTD

IMR PROPERTIES LIMITED

IMS ACCESS LIMITED

IMSA WORLD LTD

IMSECO HOLDINGS LIMITED

I.M.S. PROMOTIONS LIMITED
I.M.S. PROMOTIONS LIMITED
I.M.S. PROMOTIONS LIMITED
I.M.S. PROMOTIONS LIMITED
I MS (UK) LTD
I MS (UK) LTD

IMSWORLD PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
IMT SPACE LIMITED

I.M.T. (U.K.) LIMITED

WWW . IMWEARINGTHAT.COM LIMITED
WWW . IMWEARINGTHAT .COM LIMITED
WWW . IMWEARINGTHAT .COM LIMITED
WWW . IMWEARINGTHAT .COM LIMITED
WWW . IMWEARINGTHAT.COM LIMITED
WWW . IMWEARINGTHAT .COM LIMITED
INACENTRE LTD

INAGUAL CREATIONS LTD

INAGUAL CREATIONS LTD
INAJETOVIC LIMITED

IN & OUT (UK) LTD.

INANNACON LTD

INAPLEX LIMITED

INAPUB LIMITED

INART COMPANY LIMITED

INATEC LIMITED

INAVIA UK LIMITED

INAVIA UK LIMITED

06351490
03512966
03248569
03248569
04362714
03248569
03248569
05798485
06716785
04749681
04749681
04261570
04261570
02521915
03608590
06192862
07258383
07373640
07373640
07373640
07373640
07386848
07386848
07386848
05878357
07369306
07295470
07172311
04088096
03833177
03833177
03833177
03833177
07401059
07401059
01124807
05453819
02683315
06344901
06344901
06344901
06344901
06344901
06344901
04551523
07401124
07401124
05600515
03828758
05582089
03839319
07182184
06718887
06364288
07401914
07401914
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12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
08/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
10/10/2010
11/10/2010
10/10/2010
10/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
07/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010



